Public
TERMS AND CONDITIONS (“T&C”):
ADDITIONAL WARRANTY ON REFRIGERATOR
(“Scheme”)
1. This scheme is applicable only for sale through Godrej & Boyce Manufacturing Company Limited, part of
Godrej Enterprises Group through its Appliance Division (‘Company’) covering Godrej Exclusive Brand Outlets,
Godrej Preferred Brand Outlets, authorized dealers and authorized retail counters in Kerala and is confined
to the first purchaser only and is non-transferable.

immediately.
Model list -
Type Code Name Warranty
DC 52141501SD03533 RD CHAMP 114A WPF WN RD 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03155 RD EDGE 205A THF BR BL 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03154 RD EDGE 205A THF BR WN 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03150 RD EDGE 205A THF GL BL 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03151 RD EDGE 205A THF GL WN 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03696 RD EDGE 205A THF ST GR 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03689 RD EDGE 205A THF ST WN 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03141 RD EDGE 205A THF WN RD 1 Year
DC 52141501SD02824 RD EDGEDUO 270C TDI JD PR 1 Year
DC 52141501SD02823 RD EDGEDUO 270C TDI JD WN 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03445 RD EDGENEO 207E TDF AQ BL 2 Years
DC 52141501SD03395 RD EDGENEO 207E TDF BH BL 2 Years
DC 52141501SD03589 RD EDGENEO 207E TDF MP WN 2 Years
DC 52141501SD03446 RD EDGENEO 207E THF AQ WN 2 Years
DC 52141501SD03397 RD EDGENEO 207E THF BH WN 2 Years
DC 52141501SD03586 RD EDGENEO 207E THF MP WN 2 Years
DC 52141501SD03275 RD EDGEPRO 210D TAF MN BL 1 year
DC 52141501SD03276 RD EDGEPRO 210D TAF MN WN 1 year
DC 52141501SD03498 RD EDGEPRO 210D TAF MY BL 1 year
DC 52141501SD03497 RD EDGEPRO 210D TAF MY WN 1 year
DC 52141501SD03279 RD EDGEPRO 210D TDF MN BL 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03280 RD EDGEPRO 210D TDF MN WN 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03641 RD EDGEPRO 210D TDF MY BL 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03640 RD EDGEPRO 210D TDF MY WN 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03283 RD EDGEPRO 210E TAI GZ BL 2 years
Public
DC 52141501SD03284 RD EDGEPRO 210E TAI GZ WN 2 years
DC 52141501SD03285 RD EDGEPRO 210E TAI PC BL 2 years
DC 52141501SD03286 RD EDGEPRO 210E TAI PC WN 2 years
DC 52141501SD03287 RD EDGEPRO 210E TDI GZ BL 2 years
DC 52141501SD03288 RD EDGEPRO 210E TDI GZ WN 2 years
DC 52141501SD03289 RD EDGEPRO 210E TDI PC BL 2 years
DC 52141501SD03290 RD EDGEPRO 210E TDI PC WN 2 years
DC 52141501SD03291 RD EDGEPRO 230C TAF MN BL 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03292 RD EDGEPRO 230C TAF MN WN 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03637 RD EDGEPRO 230C TAF MY BL 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03636 RD EDGEPRO 230C TAF MY WN 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03295 RD EDGEPRO 230C TDF MN BL 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03296 RD EDGEPRO 230C TDF MN WN 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03179 RD EDGEPRO 255C TAF MN BL 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03178 RD EDGEPRO 255C TAF MN WN 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03181 RD EDGEPRO 255C TDF MN BL 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03180 RD EDGEPRO 255C TDF MN WN 1 Year
DC 52141501SD02851 RD EMARVEL 207B TDF FS ST 1 year
DC 52141501SD02864 RD EMARVEL 207C TDF AT BL 1 Year
DC 52141501SD02865 RD EMARVEL 207C TDF AT WN 1 Year
DC 52141501SD02862 RD EMARVEL 207C TDF FU BL 1 Year
DC 52141501SD02863 RD EMARVEL 207C TDF FU WN 1 Year
DC 52141501SD02869 RD EMARVEL 207C THF AT BL 1 year
DC 52141501SD02870 RD EMARVEL 207C THF AT WN 1 year
DC 52141501SD02867 RD EMARVEL 207C THF FU BL 1 year
DC 52141501SD02868 RD EMARVEL 207C THF FU WN 1 year
DC 52141501SD02877 RD EMARVEL 207E TDI AR BL 2 Years
DC 52141501SD02878 RD EMARVEL 207E TDI AR WN 2 Years
DC 52141501SD03510 RD EMARVEL 207E TDI FS ST 2 Years
DC 52141501SD03624 RD EMARVEL 215C TDF AR ST 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03626 RD EMARVEL 215C TDF FU BL 1 Year
DC 52141501SD03625 RD EMARVEL 215C TDF FU WN 1 Year